KYUSHU Microbiology Research Forum 2024
Time schedule (scheduled as of August 1, 2024)

End Tin.1e
time requ.l red Content
(min)
9:00 Unlocked
J:COM HorutoHall Japanese Society of Bacteriology
OITA 10:00 11:00 60 Kyushu Branch Council
Conference Room Committee
201 o or - Kyushu Micrqbial Resea.rch
Forum Steering Committee
12:00 Reception Open
12:50 13:.00 10  Opeminggreetings/ -
Administrative communications
13:00 14:00 60 General presentation-1
14:00 14:10 10 Break
. 14:10 15:10 60 General presentation-2
Friday, 15:10 15:20 10 Break
September J:COM HorutoHall Special lecture-1
13th, 2024 OITA 15:20 16:05 45 (Dr. Kotaro KIGA]
Small Hall 16:05 16:15 10 Break
Special lecture-2
16:15 17:00 45 5 Hiroshi NISHIURA]
17:00 18:30 90 Poster presentation
Japanese Society of Bacteriology
18:30 19:00 30 Kyushu Branch General Meeting
(For members of the Japanese
Society of Bacteriology)
19:00 19:30 30 Moving venue
Hotel Nikko Oita
Oasis Tower 3rd 19:30 21:30 120 Information exchange meeting
floor “Kobai no Ma”
8:45 Venue opening
9:00 10:00 60 General presentation-3
10:00 10:10 10 Break
10:10 11:10 60 General presentation-4
11:10 11:20 10 Break
11:20 12:20 60 General presentation-5
. 12:20 13:40 80 Lunch Break
::;:;:fgér g)IC_:I_OAM HorutoHall 13:40 14:40 60 General presentation-6
14th, 2024 |Small Hall 14:40 14:50 10 Break
14:50 15:50 60 General presentation-7
15:50 16:00 10 Break
- Encouragement Award
16:00 16:15 15 Ceremony
- Report from the Forum
Management Committee"
16:15 16:30 15 Closing remarks




